Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.73
2:19.16
2:19.19
2:20.11
2:21.02
2:23.66
2:24.31
2:30.50
2:32.80
2:37.80
2:46.00
3:03.39
3:09.60

3:35.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.16
2:18.73
2:19.19
2:20.11
2:21.02
2:23.66
2:24.31
2:30.50

2:32.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367
364
363
356
349
330
326
287
275
249
214
159
143
98

WA Pts

364
367
363
356
349
330
326
287
275

Round

F
H
H

m M

m I I I I I

I I T

Round

H

I I T I ™

Date

09/03/14
22/11/14
02/02/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
25/01/13
16/12/12
19/10/12
13/05/12
06/11/11
11/10/11
22/01/11

Date

22/11/14
09/03/14
02/02/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
25/01/13
16/12/12

Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet

Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

Venue

Borehamwood
Harlow

Braintree

Ipswich

Ipswich

Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Stevenage

Grays

Bishop's Stortford

Braintree

Venue

Harlow
Borehamwood
Braintree

Ipswich

Ipswich

Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Braintree

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:37.80 249 H 19/10/12 Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4
2:46.00 214 F 13/05/12 Stevenage SC May Open Meet Stevenage Bishop Stort 3
3:03.39 159 H 06/11/11 Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011 Grays Bishop Stort 3
3:09.60 143 H 11/10/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4
3:35.32 98 H 22/01/11 Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



