Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.73	367	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:19.16	364	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:19.19	363	Н	02/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
2:20.11	356	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
2:21.02	349	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
2:23.66	330	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
2:24.31	326	Н	07/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:30.50	287	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:32.80	275	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
2:37.80	249	Н	19/10/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:46.00	214	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Bishop Stort	3
3:03.39	159	Н	06/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Bishop Stort	3
3:09.60	143	Н	11/10/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:35.32	98	Н	22/01/11	Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
0.00.01	50				Diantioo	2.6.100 01011	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.16	364	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:18.73	367	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:19.19	363	Н	02/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
2:20.11	356	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
2:21.02	349	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
2:23.66	330	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
2:24.31	326	Н	07/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:30.50	287	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:32.80 9yright 2024	275 1	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Bishop Stort Powered By SPOR	3 ISYSTEN

2:37.80	249	Н	19/10/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:46.00	214	F	13/05/12	Stevenage SC May Open Meet	Stevenage	Bishop Stort	3
3:03.39	159	Н	06/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Bishop Stort	3
3:09.60	143	Н	11/10/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:35.32	98	Н	22/01/11	Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3

Page 2 / 2